Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
ATW-45-HACW-P-*T-*
Air to Water Heat Pump
60 Hz

Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice .
Model Nomenclature
ATW - 45 - HACW - P - 1T - C - xx
Series:
ATW = Air To Water
Nominal Size:
45 = 030 compressor
Function:
H = Heating
AC = Active Cooling
W = domestic hot Water
Refrigerant:
P = R410a
Voltage Code:
1 = 208/230-1-60
2 = 208-3-60
4 = 460-3-60
Compressor:
T = 2 stage scroll
Indoor Coil:
C = Copper coaxial
Y = Cupro-Nickel coax & piping
Z = Cupro-Nickel coax only
Revision:
01, 02, etc.
APPLICATION TABLE
SERIES SIZE FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR INDOOR
COIL
REVISIONS
ATW 45      HACW   P    T
C
Y
Z
02
1
2
4
SERIES SIZE REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE AIR COIL FAN REVISIONS
ACE  45 P    1/6 S
K DE 03
APPLICATION TABLE
Matching Outdoor Unit:
ACE - 45 - P - 1/6 - SDE - xx
Series:
ACE = All weather Condenser / Evaporator
Nominal Size:
45 = matched to size 45 indoor unit
Refrigerant:
P = R410a
Voltage Code:
1/6 = 208/230-1-60 or
         220-1-50
Fan:
D = Direct Drive
E = EC motor
Revision:
01, 02, etc.
Air Coil:
S = Standard
K = Coated
Indoor Unit:
1-Jul-2017 Page   3 001848SPC-02
 TUV listed for electrical certification
 18/20ga satin galvanized cabinet with reinforcing channel stiffeners
 Powder coat finish